
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

2 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 200/14 198/13 398/27

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/10 198/10 395/20

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/07 196/07 391/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/11 200/09 398/20

2 142931 Bertil Risgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 192/08 197/08 389/16

3 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 192/02 389/07

4 148331 Malte Hornshøj Lisbygd Hem Skytteforening 193/05 191/08 384/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/03 191/08 372/11

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 180/01 184/04 364/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 200/10 197/08 397/18

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 193/06 197/08 390/14

2 27351 Mads Priess Christofferse.. Hem Skytteforening 198/09 191/06 389/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07 191/08 383/15

2 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 181/02 189/01 370/03

3 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/04 178/06 366/10

4 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 178/02 177/04 355/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 195/06 195/06 390/12

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 194/09 195/08 389/17

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 193/05 388/11

4 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/04 192/04 386/08

5 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 159/02 169/00 328/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/06 193/05 384/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 200/14

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/11

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/10

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/07
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/11

2 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

3 148331 Malte Hornshøj Lisbygd Hem Skytteforening 193/05

4 142931 Bertil Risgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 192/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/03

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 200/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 27351 Mads Priess Christofferse.. Hem Skytteforening 198/09

2 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 193/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 27869 Michael Lauritsen Hem Skytteforening 192/07

1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07

3 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/04

4 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 181/02

5 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 178/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 195/06

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 194/09

4 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/04

5 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 159/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/06

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 534/78

2 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 445/67

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 537/86

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 529/88

3 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 504/71
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Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 472/68

2 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 455/60

3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 436/69

4 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 380/43

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 545/88

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 531/81

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 530/89

4 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 527/88

5 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 512/84

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 529/86

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 134797 Kurt Hyldgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 517/91

2 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 507/72

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 497/79

4 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 466/69

5 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 455/68

6 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 445/65

7 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 434/63

8 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 394/56

9 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 393/70

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 415/71

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 377/92

2 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 342/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 370/95

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 364/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 352/91

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 324/74

3 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 315/86

4 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 298/81
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 375/96

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 373/97

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 371/93

4 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 360/82

5 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 358/94

6 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 346/81

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 380/93

2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 333/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 350/82

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 347/89

3 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 336/85

4 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 320/79

5 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 314/86

6 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 309/81

7 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 260/79

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 316/85

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 373/98

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 368/94

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 364/94

4 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 361/94

5 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 346/90

6 134797 Kurt Hyldgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 327/87

7 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 324/70

8 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 285/68

9 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 256/77

10 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 255/45

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 358/91

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 332/84

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 322/76

4 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 250/73

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 336/83
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2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 325/87

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 360/91
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